Page 1 of 13
Expression MR400                           Technical Data Sheet
MRI Patient Monitoring System                                                               (Model MR400)
The Expression MR400 MRI Patient Monitoring System is designed to assist clinicians in monitoring patient vital
signs in the dynamic magnetic resonance environment. The Expression MR400 combines wireless communication,
radio frequency shielding and digital signal processing to address the challenges associated with patient
monitoring in the MR environment.
The Expression MR400 consists of these primary components:

voltage)
Page 11 of 13
Ordering Information
Standard Features, 866185
 A01: Standard Accessories
Options
 F01: Basic (NBP, ECG, SpO2, CO2, RR)
 F02: Basic + IBP (x2)
 F03: Basic + Temp
 F04: Basic + AA, O2
 F05: Basic + AA, O2, IBP (x2)
 F06: Basic + AA, O2 ,Temp
 F07: Basic + AA, O2, IBP (x2), Temp
Accessories
AGENT
 989803152561: CANNULA, DISP, ADULT
o (Original part number: 9012)
 989803152601: CANNULA, DISP, ADULT
o (Original part number: 9016)
 989803152621: CANNULA,DISP,INT INF,
(DIVIDED)
o (Original part number: 9016B)
 989803152631: CANNULA, DISP, PED, (DIVIDED)
o (Original part number: 9016C)
 989803152611: CANNULA, DISP, INFANT,
(DIVIDED)
o (Original part number: 9016A)
 989803152591: CANNULA, DISP, INT INFANT
o (Original part number: 9015)
 989803152571: CANNULA, DISP, PED
o (Original part number: 9013)
 989803152581: CANNULA, DISP, INFANT
O (Original part number: 9014)
 989803162051: ANESTHETIC OXYGEN (O2)
SENSOR
 989803152671: KIT,DISPOSABLE WATER
TRAP,3160
O (Original part number: 94012)
 989803152661: KIT,SAMPLE,AGENTS,3160
O (Original part number: 94018)
CO2
 989803183241: LOFLO SAMPLE LINE, ADULT
CANNULA, BOX 20
 989803183251: LOFLO SAMPLE LINE, PED.
CANNULA, BOX 20
 989803183261: LOFLO SAMPLE LINE, NEO.
CANNULA, BOX 20
 989803183271: LOFLO LINE, ADU DVD
CANNULA,BOX 20
 989803183281: LOFLO LINE, PED DVD CANNULA,
BOX 20
 989803183291: LOFLO LINE, ADU AIRWAY ADPT,
BOX 20
 989803185331: LOFLO SAMPLE LINE, ADULT
CANNULA,BOX 100
 989803185341: LOFLO SAMPLE LINE, PED
CANNULA, BOX 100
 989803185351: LOFLO SAMPLE LINE, NEO
CANNULA, BOX 100
 989803185361: LOFLO LINE, ADU DVD
CANNULA, BOX 100
 989803185371: LOFLO LINE, PED DVD CANNULA,
BOX 100
 989803185381: LOFLO LINE ADU AIRWAY ADPT,
BOX 100
ECG
 989803152291: GEL, ECG/EEG, SKIN PREP, TUBE,